
MRS. VASQUEZ
RM. #523

3:15PM - 4:15PM
ELA 9/10

MS. CASMAN
RM. #722

3:15PM - 4:15PM
CHEMISTRY

MRS. DENOFRE
RM. #511

3:15PM - 4:15PM
ELA 12

MS. JOSHI
RM. 211

3:15PM - 4:15PM
COLLEGE ALG.

MRS. LAUBSCHER
RM. #1804

3:20PM - 4:10PM
US/AZ HISTORY

MR. CARDENAS-ROBLES
RM. #1014

3:15PM - 4:15PM 
GEOMETRY

MRS. GABRIEL
RM. #705

3:15PM - 4:15PM
BIOLOGY

SCIENCE

MRS. PALUCK
RM. 1901

3:15PM - 4:15PM
CALC. / COLLEGE ALG.

MRS. TORRES
RM. #511

3:15PM - 4:15PM
ELA 11

MRS. ANDERSON
RM. 1904

3:15PM - 4:15PM
GOVERNMENT

MRS. DRURY 
RM. #2002

3:15PM - 4:15PM
ALGEBRA I & II

MR. DIAZ GONZALEZ
RM. 549

3:15PM - 4:15PM
SPANISH II

MRS. CHAVIRA RUIZ
RM. 552

3:15PM - 4:15PM
SPANISH II

MS. TALAMANTE
COMPUTER LAB
3:15PM - 4:15PM

CREDIT RECOVERY

MS. TALAMANTE
COMPUTER LAB
3:15PM - 4:15PM

CREDIT RECOVERY

MATH

MONDAYDEPT.

ENGLISH

SOCIAL
STUDIES

MATH

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

TOLLESON
TITLE I TUTORING 

QUARTER 3

WORLD
LANG.

CREDIT 
RECOVERY


